
FROM:

Nathan Hsieh
4050 W harmon ave suite 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Joyce Green
765 village cir apt c

UKIAH, CA 95482

USPS DELIVER TO:
Joyce Green
765 village cir apt c

UKIAH, CA 95482

CUST REF: PK-1845994173235331983-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-2

63
89

08
03

FedEx Tracking ID# 3962 1176 6125
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3962 1176 6125

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5062 7310 99


